
Financial Institutions
Sompo International’s U.S. Financial Institutions team 
provides a wide range of specialized insurance solutions 
for traditional fi nancial institutions and alternative asset 
managers. Our experienced and dedicated underwriting 
team has the expertise to provide clients with a level of 
service and understanding that is unrivaled in the industry.

Coverage Features 

SIGNIFICANT CAPACITY

• $25M capacity

TARGET ATTACHMENT

• Primary or excess attachments offered

TARGET CLASSES

Our U.S. Financial Institutions team considers clients of all 
sizes, both public and private, with a focus on alternative 
asset managers, such as investment advisors, hedge 
funds, private equity funds, real estate funds, BDCs, and 
REITS. We also seek traditional risks such as banks, 
insurance companies and mutual funds.

U.S. Insurance

We partner with insureds who seek committed long-
term relationships with a carrier offering breadth and 
depth of expertise, exceptional fi nancial strength and 
global reach. Servicing clients ranging from small 
businesses to multi-nationals, Sompo International’s 
U.S. insurance team offers a diversifi ed set of specialty 
insurance products through our network of wholesale 
and retail brokers. By carefully monitoring changes 
in the market and truly understanding clients’ risk 
exposures, we offer tailored solutions and responsive 
service.

UNDERWRITING/CLAIMS CAPABILITIES

• Underwriting team has extensive experience in all 
asset classes

• Coordination between the underwriting and claims 
teams ensures a consistent and fair approach

• Highly skilled claims team with specialized experience 
in handling fi nancial institutions claims

POLICY FORMS

• Excess Follow Form

• Lead Side-A “DIC” Policy

• Alternative Investment Professionals Policy

• Public/Private Company Directors & Offi cers Liability

• Employment Practices Liability

• Fiduciary Liability

• Fidelity/Crime (excess only)

• Private Equity/Venture Capital Policy

• Investment Advisor/Mutual Fund Policy

• Manuscript policies considered



KEY CONTACTS 

Fred Cooper
Executive Vice President 
Financial Institutions & 
Commercial Management Liability 
T  +1 908 376 2405
E  fcooper@sompo-intl.com

Dennis Krause
Senior Vice President 
T  +1 917 421 4992  
E  dkrause@sompo-intl.com

NEW YORK
1221 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10020
T  +1 212 209 6500

Steven Kane
Senior Vice President 
T  +1 917 281 0734  
E  skane@sompo-intl.com

Kim Iacocca
Vice President 
T  +1 212 471 2784  
E  kiacocca@sompo-intl.com   

Courtney Burns
Assistant Vice President 
T  +1 917 421 4993  
E  cburns@sompo-intl.com

Shalabh Rustogi 
Assistant Vice President 
T  +1 646 681 0166  
E  srustogi@sompo-intl.com 

Matthew Anania 
Assistant Vice President  
T  +1 212 209 6572  
E  manania@sompo-intl.com 

Kevin J. O’Connor, Jr. 
Senior Underwriter 
T  +1 212 471 5514  
E  koconnor@sompo-intl.com 

Ryan Siebner
Senior Underwriter 
T  +1 917 421 4984
M +1 646 630 1680
E  rsiebner@sompo-intl.com 

About Sompo International  
Sompo International Holdings Ltd., a global specialty provider of property and 
casualty insurance and reinsurance, underwrites agriculture, professional lines, 
property, marine, energy, casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and 
catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines, weather risk and specialty 
lines of reinsurance. Sompo International is a wholly owned subsidiary of 
Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business encompasses one of the largest 
property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market.  

Our Financial Strength 
Sompo International’s operating subsidiaries have balance sheets comprising 
high quality assets and excellent liquidity. We maintain ratings of A+ (Superior) 
from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard & Poor’s. In 
addition, we are part of Sompo Holdings, Inc., which holds more than $100 billion 
in total assets.

To learn more, visit us at: www.sompo-intl.com
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Jared Leung
Senior Underwriter 
T  +1 646 677 8723
E  jleung@sompo-intl.com 

Tim DiPaolo
Senior Underwriter 
T  +1 917 281 0738
E  tdipaolo@sompo-intl.com

Theresa Wood
Senior Underwriter 
T  +1 212 471 2809
E  twood@sompo-intl.com

Rachel Calagna
Underwriting Trainee 
T +1 212 209 6514
E  rcalagna@sompo-intl.com

ATLANTA
3780 Mansell Road, Suite 400 
Alpharetta, GA 30022
T  +1 770 799 2660

Ryan Becker
Senior Vice President, 
Southeast Region
T  +1 770 799 2678
E  rbecker@sompo-intl.com

BOSTON
John Holt
Vice President, Northeast Region 
T  +1 617 913 2653
E jholt@sompo-intl.com

LOS ANGELES
725 S. Figueroa Street,  Suite 2100 
Los Angeles, CA 90017
T  +1 213 270 7000 

Rennie Muzii
Senior Vice President, 
Professional Lines,  Western Region 
T  +1 503 657 0707
E  rmuzii@sompo-intl.com

Melanie Rivera-Cadena
Assistant Vice President
T  +1 213 270 7729
E  mcadena@sompo-intl.com

CLAIMS
Jeremy Salzman 
Senior Vice President, 
Head of Financial Institutions Claims
T +1 908 376 0845
E  jsalzman@sompo-intl.com 

Claims Submissions:
insuranceclaims@sompo-intl.com

Loss Run Request:
insuranceoperationssupport@
sompo-intl.com


